Period: Oct 2024 through Oct 2024

Fee ID

3293596
3293608
3293609
3293593
3293594
3293610
3293611
3293595
3293597
3293613
3293614
3293598
3293599
3293615
3293616
3293600
3293601
3293617
3293618

3293602

County

Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant

Tarrant

Tarrant

Court

County Court at Law No. 3
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.

County Criminal Court No.
10

County Criminal Court No.
10

Date / Time printed: 11/7/2024 1:30:58 PM
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No Activity Report - All

Court Type

County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County

County

Report
Month

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Report
Year

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024

Activity Type
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees

Fees

Appointment

Prepared By

Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway

Cindy Holloway

Page: 1 of 1

Date Prepared

11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024

11/07/2024



